INVOICE # 10-424 40

August 18, 2021 04:21 PM

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

SALES PERSON 14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011
lan Moreland Slyman Bros (West County)
ian.moreland@slymanbros.com Phone: 636-227-7727

BILLING INFORMATION DELIVER TO

Greg & Sue Knackstedt Greg & Sue Knackstedt

slknackstedt@charter.net slknackstedt@charter.net

1211 MO-109 1211 MO-109

Wildwood, Missouri, 63038 Wildwood, Missouri, 63038

636-458-0073 636-458-0073

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LOCATION PRICE QTY TOTAL

CAF(EBACK) ENERGY STAR(R) 27.8 CU. FT. SMART 4-DOOR
FRENCH-DOOR REFRIGERATOR

CVE28DP2NS1
(NEW) - Fenton, MO $3,399.00 1 $3,399.00
Delivery Method:
Quantity: 1
CAF(EBACK) PROFESSIONAL SERIES 30" SMART BUILT-IN
CONVECTION FRENCH-DOOR DOUBLE WALL OVEN
CTD90FP2NS1
Fenton, MO $5,999.00 1 $5,999.00
NEW ’ i i
( ) Delivery Method:
Quantity: 1
CAF(EBACK) 36" TOUCH-CONTROL ELECTRIC COOKTOP
CEP90362NSS
(NEW) Delivery Method: Fenton, MO $1,450.00 1 $1,450.00
Quantity: 1
CAF(EBACK) BUILT-IN MICROWAVE/CONVECTION OVEN
CWB713P2NS1
(NEW) Delivery Method: Fenton, MO $1,700.00 1 $1,700.00
Quantity: 1
CAF(EBACK) STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR DISHWASHER WITH
SANITIZE AND ULTRA WASH & DRY
CDT805P2NS1
(NEW) A Fenton, MO $899.00 1 $899.00
Delivery Method:
Quantity: 1
UNIVERSAL 36" TELESCOPIC DOWNDRAFT SYSTEM
UVB36SKSS (NEW) Fenton, MO $1,049.00 1 $1,049.00

Delivery Method:
Quantity: 1

Haul Away Old: No
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NOTES

IAN MORELAND - 11:13 AM 08-18-2021

Drop off all. Call customer when in for delivery.

ORDER RETURN

DATE RETURNED PRODUCT

09/16/2021 CVE28DP2NS1

REASON FOR RETURN

Rewritten

09/16/2021 CTD90FP2NS1

REASON FOR RETURN

Rewritten

09/16/2021 CEP90362NSS

REASON FOR RETURN

Rewritten

09/16/2021 CWB713P2NS1

REASON FOR RETURN

Rewritten

09/16/2021 CDT805P2NS1

REASON FOR RETURN

QTY

Subtotals

Sales Tax (West County)
Delivery Charge

Total

Record Payment

Amount Paid

Payment: blockchyp_credit_card
Note:
3KZV7IAAG4I6ZERYAJBKYEIAAI
Date: 08/18/2021

Payment: phone_payment

Note:
JHMBZ4YAMUI6ZERYAJBKYEIAAI
Date: 08/18/2021

Refund
Amount Paid

Payment: account_credit
Date: 09/16/2021

Total After Refund
Balance Due (USD)

WARRANTIES INSTALLS
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$14,496.00
$1,266.66
$0.00
$15,762.66

$7,462.66

$8,300.00

-$15,762.66

$0.00
$0.00

AMOUNT

$15762.66

$15762.66

$15762.66

$15762.66

$15762.66



DATE RETURNED PRODUCT QTY WARRANTIES INSTALLS AMOUNT

Rewritten

09/16/2021 UVB36SKSS 1 $15762.66

REASON FOR RETURN

Rewritten

| DISCLAIMER

Delivery date is subject to change if the item goes on manufacturer backorder. Backorders may occur and availability dates rely solely on the
manufacturers, not Slyman Bros. Special order items, out-of-box inventory, closeouts, and discontinued items are non-returnable and non-cancelable
and must be serviced if issues occur. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only; any additional charges past a standard install must be
paid directly to the contractor at the time of installation. Once items are delivered: Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at
the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage. All promotional rebates
must be claimed by the consumer and the consumer has full responsibility.
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https://slymanbros.com

