## INVOICE # 10-42440

August 18, 2021 04:21 PM

## SALES PERSON

Ian Moreland ian.moreland@slymanbros.com



14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011 Slyman Bros (West County) Phone: 636-227-7727

BILLING INFORMATION	DELIVER TO
Greg & Sue Knackstedt	Greg & Sue Knackstedt
slknackstedt@charter.net	slknackstedt@charter.net
1211 MO-109	1211 MO-109
Wildwood, Missouri, 63038	Wildwood, Missouri, 63038
636-458-0073	636-458-0073

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
CVE28DP2NS1 (NEW) SN:	CAF(EBACK) ENERGY STAR(R) 27.8 CU. FT. SMART 4-DOOR FRENCH-DOOR REFRIGERATOR Delivery Method: Quantity: 1	Fenton, MO	\$3,399.00	1	\$3,399.00
CTD90FP2NS1 (NEW) SN:	CAF(EBACK) PROFESSIONAL SERIES 30" SMART BUILT-IN CONVECTION FRENCH-DOOR DOUBLE WALL OVEN Delivery Method: Quantity: 1	Fenton, MO	\$5,999.00	1	\$5,999.00
CEP90362NSS (NEW) SN:	CAF(EBACK) 36" TOUCH-CONTROL ELECTRIC COOKTOP Delivery Method: Quantity: 1	Fenton, MO	\$1,450.00	1	\$1,450.00
CWB713P2NS1 (NEW) SN:	CAF(EBACK) BUILT-IN MICROWAVE/CONVECTION OVEN Delivery Method: Quantity: 1	Fenton, MO	\$1,700.00	1	\$1,700.00
CDT805P2NS1 (NEW) SN:	CAF(EBACK) STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR DISHWASHER WITH SANITIZE AND ULTRA WASH & DRY Delivery Method: Quantity: 1	Fenton, MO	\$899.00	1	\$899.00
UVB36SKSS (NEW) SN:	UNIVERSAL 36" TELESCOPIC DOWNDRAFT SYSTEM Delivery Method: Quantity: 1	Fenton, MO	\$1,049.00	1	\$1,049.00
					Haul Away Old: No

\$14,496.00	Subtotals	OTES
\$1,266.66	Sales Tax (West County)	
\$0.00	Delivery Charge	
\$15,762.66	Total	IAN MORELAND - 11:13 AM 08-18-2021
	Record Payment	Drop off all. Call customer when in for delivery.
	Amount Paid	brop off dil. Call costoffict when in for delivery.
\$7,462.66	Payment: blockchyp_credit_card	
	Note:	
	3KZV7IAAG4I6ZERYAJBKYEIAAI	
	Date: 08/18/2021	
\$8,300.00	Payment: phone_payment	
	Note:	
	JHMBZ4YAMUI6ZERYAJBKYEIAAI	
	Date: 08/18/2021	
	Refund	
	Amount Paid	
-\$15,762.66	Payment: account_credit	
	Date: 09/16/2021	
\$0.00	Total After Refund	
	Balance Due (USD)	

## ORDER RETURN

DATE RETURNED	PRODUCT	QTY	WARRANTIES	INSTALLS	AMOUNT
09/16/2021	CVE28DP2NS1	1			\$15762.66
REASON FOR RETURN					
Rewritten					
09/16/2021	CTD90FP2NS1	1			\$15762.66
REASON FOR RETURN					
Rewritten					
09/16/2021	CEP90362NSS	1			\$15762.66
REASON FOR RETURN					
Rewritten					
09/16/2021	CWB713P2NS1	1			\$15762.66
REASON FOR RETURN					
Rewritten					
09/16/2021	CDT805P2NS1	1			\$15762.66

REASON FOR RETURN

DATE RETURNED	PRODUCT	QTY	WARRANTIES	INSTALLS	AMOUNT
Rewritten					
09/16/2021	UVB36SKSS	1			\$15762.66
REASON FOR RETURN					
Rewritten					

## DISCLAIMER

Delivery date is subject to change if the item goes on manufacturer backorder. Backorders may occur and availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers, not Slyman Bros. Special order items, out-of-box inventory, closeouts, and discontinued items are non-returnable and non-cancelable and must be serviced if issues occur. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only; any additional charges past a standard install must be paid directly to the contractor at the time of installation. Once items are delivered: Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage. All promotional rebates must be claimed by the consumer and the consumer has full responsibility.